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08/23/2024 08:00 PM | Install - Tentative PO:

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

08/24/2024 12:00 PM | Set By - TBD

ORDER #005384

Wife of the Party Inc.
318 S Date Ave
Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: July 31,2024

08/24/2024 09:30 PM | Strike - *Same Night

Description

General

Check In

Seated Tables

Trash Can w/ White Cover

Truss Jacks

Banquet Table, 6ft

Spandex Cover - White 6ft

Banquet Round Table, 60" | Umbrella Hole

Patio Umbrella - White or Tan
*3 Week Rental*

Linen - White/Tan/lvory - 120" Rnd

Cards & Board Games

Floor Lounges

Low Table - 36" Rnd
30" or 36"

Linen - White/Tan/Ivory - 108" Rnd

Patio Umbrella, w/ Base
White/Tan/Ivory | *3 Week Rental *

Black Market Flea

White Top Tent - 40' x 80'

Optional - White Velon Cover Frame

Concrete Base w/ Cover

PDF Generated on 08/08/2024 @ 12:09 PM PST

Shipping Address:
Washington D.C.

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price Total
35 $30.00 T $1,050.00
6 $120.00 T $720.00
Total General $1,770.00
4 $12.00 T $48.00
4 $30.00 T $120.00
Total Check In $168.00
28 $17.00 T $476.00
28 $75.00 T $6,300.00
28 $28.50 T $798.00
Total Seated Tables $7,574.00
24 $15.00 T $360.00
24 $28.50 T $684.00
Total Cards & Board Games $1,044.00
20 $75.00 T $4,500.00
Total Floor Lounges $4,500.00

2 $3,520.00 T $14,080.00
2 $1,350.00 T $2,700.00
26 $95.00 T $3,705.00
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Description

Stage

VIP Area

Merch Station

Truss Structure - 80' x 80'
* 2 Week Rental *

Tension Triangle Shade - 80' x 80" Area

Stage, 20'x 24'x 2'h
*3 Week Rental*

Stage Front - Wood Finish
88'x 2'h

Stage Cover - Turf - 20' x 24"

Truss Structure - 22'x 26'x 12'h
* 2 Week Rental *

Ceiling Shade - White Spandex - 22' x 26'

Bali Dj Booth - Natural - 6ft

Option 2 - Los Angeles DJ Booth - 6ft - White

Drape Truss Perimeter - White Spandex
145'x 12'h | (3) Sides Only

Stanchion, Chrome

Velvet Rope - Pink

Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"

Linen - White/Ivory/Gold - 120" Rnd
Bar - 8ft - TBD

Back Bar - 4ft - TBD

Sofa - 8ft- TBD

Side Chair - TBD

Coffee Table - TBD

Truss Structure - 65'x 40'x 12'h
* 2 Week Rental *

Ceiling Shade - White Spandex - 65' x 40'

PDF Generated on 08/08/2024 @ 12:09 PM PST

Qtty

—_

Price

$§7,920.00

$10,550.00

T

T

Total Black Market Flea

$1,875.00 T
$880.00 T
$575.00 T

$2,000.00 T

$1,287.00 T
$325.00 T
$250.00 T

Total Stage

$1,740.00 T
$17.50 T
$15.00 T
$12.00 T
$28.50 T
$350.00 T
$175.00 T
$375.00 T
$175.00 T
$125.00 T

$4,320.00 T

$5,850.00 T

Total VIP Area

Total

$15,840.00

$10,550.00

$46,875.00

$5,625.00

$880.00

$575.00

$4,000.00

$1,287.00

$325.00

$0.00

$12,692.00

$1,740.00

$140.00
$135.00
$96.00
$228.00
$350.00
$175.00
$1,875.00
$1,750.00
$625.00

$8,640.00

$5,850.00

$21,604.00
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Description

Services

Notes

Truss Structure - 10'x 20'x 12'h
* 2 Week Rental *

Ceiling Shade - White Spandex - 10' x 20'

Truss Perimeter Drape - White Spandex
40'x 12'h | (3) Sides Only

Trucking Fee - Round Trip
Travel Fee-LAto D.C
Travel Fee - D.C. to LA

Install Crew
August 23

Install Crew
August 24

Strike Crew

Per Diem
(4) Days

Rental Vehicle - (Pending Final Confirmation)
Flights - Round Trip ( Pending Final Confirmation)
Crew Lodging - (Pending Final Confirmation)

1.5% W.C Fee

PDF Generated on 08/08/2024 @ 12:09 PM PST

Qtty Price

1 $1,640.00
1 $450.00
1 $480.00

Total Merch Station

2 $13,750.00
14 $320.00
14 $320.00
14 $320.00
14 $560.00
14 $560.00
14 $316.00
2 $0.00
14 $350.00
7 $750.00
1 $2,494.77

T

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$3,280.00

$450.00

$480.00

$4,210.00

$27,500.00
$4,480.00
$4,480.00

$4,480.00

$7,840.00

$7,840.00

$4,424.00

$0.00
$4,900.00
$5,250.00

$2,494.77

$100,437.00
$73,688.77
$12,154.02
($0.00)
$186,279.79
($0.00)
$186,279.79
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