

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

08/23/2024 08:00 PM | Install - Tentative 08/24/2024 12:00 PM | Set By - TBD 08/24/2024 09:30 PM | Strike - *Same Night PO: Shipping Address: Washington D.C.

ORDER #005384

Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: July 31, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Trash Can w/ White Cover	35	\$30.00	Т	\$1,050.00
	Truss Jacks	6	\$120.00	Т	\$720.00
			Total General		\$1,770.00
Check In					
	Banquet Table, 6ft	4	\$12.00	Т	\$48.00
	Spandex Cover - White 6ft	4	\$30.00	Т	\$120.00
			Total Check In		\$168.00
Seated Tables					
	Banquet Round Table, 60" Umbrella Hole	28	\$17.00	Т	\$476.00
	Patio Umbrella - White or Tan *3 Week Rental*	28	\$75.00	Т	\$6,300.00
	Linen - White/Tan/Ivory - 120" Rnd	28	\$28.50	Т	\$798.00
			Total Seated Tal	oles	\$7,574.00
Cards & Board	Games				
	Low Table - 36" Rnd 30" or 36"	24	\$15.00	Т	\$360.00
	Linen - White/Tan/Ivory - 108" Rnd	24	\$28.50	Т	\$684.00
		Total C	l Cards & Board Games		\$1,044.00
Floor Lounges					
	Patio Umbrella, w/ Base White/Tan/Ivory *3 Week Rental *	20	\$75.00	Т	\$4,500.00
			Total Floor Loun	ges	\$4,500.00
Black Market F	lea				
	White Top Tent - 40' x 80'	2	\$3,520.00	Т	\$14,080.00
	Optional - White Velon Cover Frame	2	\$1,350.00	Т	\$2,700.00
	Concrete Base w/ Cover	26	\$95.00	Т	\$3,705.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Truss Structure - 80' x 80' * 2 Week Rental *	1	\$7,920.00	Т	\$15,840.00
	Tension Triangle Shade - 80' x 80' Area	1	\$10,550.00	Т	\$10,550.00
		Tota	al Black Market F	lea	\$46,875.00
Stage					
	Stage, 20' x 24' x 2'h *3 Week Rental*	1	\$1,875.00	Т	\$5,625.00
	Stage Front - Wood Finish 88' x 2'h	1	\$880.00	Т	\$880.00
	Stage Cover - Turf - 20' x 24'	1	\$575.00	Т	\$575.00
	Truss Structure - 22' x 26' x 12'h * 2 Week Rental *	1	\$2,000.00	Т	\$4,000.00
	Ceiling Shade - White Spandex - 22' x 26'	1	\$1,287.00	Т	\$1,287.00
	Bali Dj Booth - Natural - 6ft	1	\$325.00	Т	\$325.00
	Option 2 - Los Angeles DJ Booth - 6ft - White	0	\$250.00	Т	\$0.00
			Total Stage		\$12,692.00
VIP Area					
	Drape Truss Perimeter - White Spandex 145' x 12'h (3) Sides Only	1	\$1,740.00	Т	\$1,740.00
	Stanchion, Chrome	8	\$17.50	Т	\$140.00
	Velvet Rope - Pink	9	\$15.00	Т	\$135.00
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	8	\$12.00	Т	\$96.00
	Linen - White/Ivory/Gold - 120" Rnd	8	\$28.50	Т	\$228.00
				Т	\$350.00
	Bar - 8ft - TBD	1	\$350.00		
	Bar - 8ft - TBD Back Bar - 4ft - TBD	1	\$350.00 \$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Back Bar - 4ft - TBD	1	\$175.00	Т	\$1,875.00
	Back Bar - 4ft - TBD Sofa - 8ft - TBD	1	\$175.00 \$375.00	T T	\$1,875.00 \$1,750.00
	Back Bar - 4ft - TBD Sofa - 8ft - TBD Side Chair - TBD	1 5 10	\$175.00 \$375.00 \$175.00	T T T	\$1,875.00 \$1,750.00 \$625.00
	Back Bar - 4ft - TBD Sofa - 8ft - TBD Side Chair - TBD Coffee Table - TBD Truss Structure - 65' x 40' x 12'h	1 5 10 5	\$175.00 \$375.00 \$175.00 \$125.00	T T T T	\$175.00 \$1,875.00 \$1,750.00 \$625.00 \$8,640.00 \$5,850.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Truss Structure - 10' x 20' x 12'h * 2 Week Rental *	1	\$1,640.00	Т	\$3,280.00
	Ceiling Shade - White Spandex - 10' x 20'	1	\$450.00	Т	\$450.00
	Truss Perimeter Drape - White Spandex 40' x 12'h (3) Sides Only	1	\$480.00	Т	\$480.00
			Total Merch Station		\$4,210.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee - Round Trip	2	\$13,750.00	Т	\$27,500.00
	Travel Fee - LA to D.C	14	\$320.00		\$4,480.00
	Travel Fee - D.C. to LA	14	\$320.00		\$4,480.00
	Install Crew August 23	14	\$320.00		\$4,480.00
	Install Crew August 24	14	\$560.00		\$7,840.00
	Strike Crew	14	\$560.00		\$7,840.00
	Per Diem (4) Days	14	\$316.00		\$4,424.00
	Rental Vehicle - (Pending Final Confirmation)	2	\$0.00		\$0.00
	Flights - Round Trip (Pending Final Confirmation)	14	\$350.00		\$4,900.00
	Crew Lodging - (Pending Final Confirmation)	7	\$750.00		\$5,250.00
	1.5% W.C Fee	1	\$2,494.77		\$2,494.77

Notes

Total Products:	\$100,437.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$73,688.77
Taxes :	\$12,154.02
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$186,279.79
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$186,279.79